
CHANGE ORDER FORM CAP70f

To:

Fort Bend County Auditor
301 Jackson Rd

Richmond. TX 77469

Change Order Number: Change Order Date:

1  7/12/2018

Architect's Project Number 166272

Contract for. Contract Date; 6/05/2018

From:

stone Castle Constructors

3615 Aimeda Genoa Road

Houston, Tx 77047

Our Project Code: 166272- KING KENNEDY

Project:

Original Contract Sum: 3150,000.00

Previous Change Orders; $0.00

Contract Sum: $150,000.00

Value of this Change Order: $20,610.30

New Contract Sum: $170,610.30

DISTRIBUTE TO:

Owner

Architect

Contractor ■ Other

Field Construction Manager

The Contract Completion date will change bv:

2 weeks

The expected completion date will be: 8/06/2016

The Contract is Changed as Follows:

Demobilize from site - $1,000.00
Remobilize at site - $1,000.00
3 additional days of Bentonite Mixing @ $1,200.00 per day = $3,600.00
3 additional days of Dozer Work @ $1,500.00 per day = $4,500.00
3 additional days of compactor @ $500.00 per day = $1,500.00
3 additional days of labor @ $1,500.00 per day = $4,500.00
3 additonal days Foreman @ $100.00 per day = $300.00
2 dumpsters to haul off debris @ $500.00 each = $1,000.00
15% increase for profit and overhead @ $2,610.00
3% increase to bonding = $600.30
Total Change Order $20,610.30

Architect Contractor

Signature

Data

Stone ctors

3615 Aamedaverioa Road

Houstob, T

Signature

Date j I

Owner

Fort B/ndyCounty
301 J

Richr^ion 774

Signatui

Date

6

36T

07/25/2018 Original sent to Jessica Carabajal, Purchasing dept.



CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES FORM 1295

1 of 1

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if tfiere are interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 it ttiere are no interested parties.

1 Name of business entity filing form, and ttie city, state and country of ttie business entity's place
of business.

Stone Castle Constructors, LLC

Houston, TX United States

2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Fort Bend County, Texas

OFFICE USE ONLY

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Certificate Number:

2018-379504

Date Filed:

07/13/2018

Date Acknowledged:

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

18-048

Change Order #1 - Reconstruction of King-Kennedy Memorial Park

Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business)

Nature of interest

(check applicable)

Controlling Intermediary

Jones, Sam Houston, TX United States X

Morton, John Houston, TX United States

Morton, Janis Houston, TX United States

Huegele, Lee Richmond, TX United States

5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party.
□

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name is _, and my date of birth is

My address is _
(street)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the toregoing is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of

(city) (state) (zip code) (country)

, on the day of , 20
(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version VI.0.6711



CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES
FORM 1295

1 of 1

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if ttiere are interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 it ttiere are no interested parties.

1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.

Stone Castle Constructors, LLC

Houston, TX United States

2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Fort Bend County, Texas

OFFICE USE ONLY

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Certificate Number:

2018-379504

Date Filed:

07/13/2018

Date Acknowledged:

07/24/2018

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

18-048

Change Order #1 - Reconstruction of King-Kennedy Memorial Park

Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business)

Nature of interest

(check applicable)

Controlling Intermediary

Jones, Sam Houston, TX United States X

Morton, John Houston, TX United States

Morton, Janis Houston, TX United States

Huegeie, Lee Richmond, TX United States

5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party.
□

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name is and my date of birth is

My address is
(street)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of _

(city) (state) (zip code) (country)

_, on the day of , 20
(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version Vl.0.6711




